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I0C Name
AUT Austria Osterreichischer Kanu Verband
AZE Azerbaijan Azarbaycan Milli Avarcekma Federasiyasinin
BLR Belarus Benopycckas ®enepauns KaHos
BEL Belgium Royal Belgian Canoe Federation
CRO Croatia Hrvatski Kajakaski Savez
CYP Cyprus Cyprus Canoe Federation
CZE Czech Republic Cesky Svaz Kanoistd
DEN Denmark Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund
EST Estonia Eesti Aerutamisféderatsioon
FIN Finland Finnish Canoeing and Rowing Federation
FRA France Fédération Frangaise de Canoé-Kayak
GEO Georgia Rowing and Canoe Federation of Georgia
GER Germany Deutscher Kanu Verband
GBR Great Britain British Canoe Union
GRE Greece EAAnvikr OpooTrovdia Kavoe-Kayidk
HUN Hungary Magyar Kajak-Kenu Szévetség
ISR Israel Israel Canoe Association
ITA Italy Federazione Italiana Canoa Kayak
LAT Latvia INatBuiickan ®epgepaunst KaHoa
LTU Lithuania Lithuanian Canoe Federation
MDA Moldova Kayak-Canoe Federation Republic of Moldova
NED Netherlands Nederlanse Kano Bond
POL Poland Polski Zwiazek Kajakowy
POR Portugal Federagao Portuguesa de Canoagem
ROU Romania Federatia Romana de Kaiac-Canoe
RUS Russia Russian Canoe Federation
SRB Serbia Canoe Federation of Serbia
SVK Slovakia Slovak Canoeing
SLO Slovenia Kajakaska zveza Slovenije
ESP Spain Real Federacion Espafiola de Piraglismo
Sul Switzerland Schweizerischer Kanu Verband
TUR Turkey Turkish Canoe Federation
UKR Ukraine Ukranian Kayak Federation
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Austria
Body# Name
1 Hepp Cornelia
2 Maurer Elsa
3 Novak Ben
4 Ritschel Matthias
Azerbaijan
Body# Name
5 Bayramov Ulvi
6 Guliyev Elmir
Belarus
Body# Name
10 Pashchanka Hanna
11 Shkred Iryna
12 Zhuk Anastasiya
13 Kazlouski llya
14 Khutski Maksim
15 Shakhnitski Uladzislau
Belgium
Body# Name
7 Agwazie Angel Erumulor
Christ
8 Vangeel Jules
Verduyckt Tom
Croatia
Body# Name
16 Karakas Inga
17 Kolundzic Rafael
18 Lenac Josip
19 Luci¢ Samuel
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Cyprus

Body# Name
20 Agathangelou Orestis
Czech Republic
Body# Name
21 Hazova Adela
22 Rahova Denisa
23 Zarubova Katerina
24 Kucera Jakub
25 Minarik Jiri
26 Zahora Josef
Denmark
Body# Name
27 Ljungholm Laura Pedersen
28 Milthers Sara Corfixsen
29 Iversen Jacob Fogh
30 Jepsen Frederik Arve
Estonia
Body# Name
35 Novak Polina Maria
36 Remme Alina
37 Faber Aron
38 Mihhailov Viadislav
Finland
Body# Name
39 Luoma Hilppa
40 Nieminen Emma
41 Hippelainen Jaakko
42 Makinen Matti
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France

Body# Name
43 Geoffrin Amelie
44 Le Foulon Salya
45 Ruiz Laura
46 Becasseau Cesar
47 Pouillaude Nicolas
48 Sauliere Mathis
Georgia
Body# Name
55 Chkhutiashvili Jumber
56 Gabedava Gia
57 Gochashvili Bachana
Germany
Body# Name
58 Blulow Vanessa Yvonne
59 Hardy Svenja Larissa
60 Miller Maya
61 Florstedt Moritz Willi
62 Kurth Elias Miguel
63 Schroder Timo
Great Britain
Body# Name
49 Aitchison Alix
50 Clark Zoe
51 Dale Enya
52 Greaves Alexander
53 Lambert Thomas
54 Nightingale Edward
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Greece

Body# Name
64 Kaminari Eleftheria
65 Nitre Spyridoula
66 Papadopoulos Vatistas
67 Tsoupakis Christos
Hungary
Body# Name
68 Molnar Csenge
69 Rendessy Eszter
70 Szellak Szabina
71 Horvath Benedek
72 Keresztes Krist6f Domonkos
73 Opavszky Mark
Israel
Body# Name
74 Alpert Goni
75 Drey Shalev
Italy
Body# Name
76 Bellan Irene
77 Benvegnu' Claudia Fabiola
78 Zironi Lucrezia
79 Ghelardini Luca
80 Moceo Alberto
81 Quattroccolo Leonardo
Latvia
Body# Name
82 Osa Margarita
83 Smiltniece Katrina
84 Ceipe Edvards
85 Sevcovs Aleksejs
86 Tomsons Nauris
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Lithuania

Body# Name
87 Blozyte Austéja Rutene
88 Cerepokaité Gabrielé
89 Mazeikaite Gabriele
90 Pazéra Dominykas
91 \Veitas Jonas
92 Zumbys Armandas
Moldova
Body# Name
93 Grinco Cristina
94 Plamadeala Ana
95 Suhovei Andrei
Netherlands
Body# Name
96 Jansen Femke
97 Siffels Wies
98 Dekker Milan
Poland
Body# Name
99 Gorska Julia
100 Karolczuk Karolina
101 Mendelska Patrycja
102 Halas Bartosz
103 Szafraniec Stanislaw
104 Szlachta Maciej
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Portugal

Body# Name
105 Da Silva Peixoto Sofia
106 Dos Santos Costa Beatriz
107 Pereira Caridade Ana Sofia
108 Lopes Dos Santos Francisco José
109 Moreira Soares César Alexandre
110 Silva Bebiano lago
Romania
Body# Name
111 Bodnariuc Angela
112 Manofu Vucea Georgiana
Marinela
113 Barbulescu lulian Marius
114 Batagui Mihai Razvan
115 Nicolaescu lonut Georgian
Russia
Body# Name
116 Budarova Ekaterina
117 Rasskazenkova Irina
118 Vazhinskaia Anastasiia
119 Byzov Nikita
120 Morgunov Dmitrii
121  Zhukov Matvei
Serbia
Body# Name
124 Bajuk Anastazija
125 Mihajlovic Olivera
126 Tijana Arsic
127 Milosevic Dusan
128 Novakovic Dimitrije
129 Rudovic Vojin
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Slovakia

Body# Name
132 Jakubisova Romana
133 Seregiova Karolina
134 Valova Lucia
135 Hvojnik Martin
136 Nemeth Richard
137 Strycek Eduard
Slovenia
Body# Name
122 Vodopivec Neja
123 Fartek Miha
Spain
Body# Name
31 Gonzalez Carvalho Carolina
32 Torres Martinez Raquel
33 Fontan Senorans Manuel
34 Garcia Neira Xoel
Switzerland
Body# Name
130 Mayer Kilian
131 Pfalzgraf Flurin
Turkey
Body# Name
138 Guleken Doga
139 Taylak Tugce
140 Uzar Ozge
141 Akgul Ismail
142  Keceli Muhammet Emin
143 Sen Abbas Anil
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Ukraine

Body# Name
144  Kushniruk llona
145 Putnina Yuliana
146 Kirpik Lev
147 Vernyhora Oleksandr
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2017.07.25 Thuesday Morning
1 08:30 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification | 1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
2 08:36 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il
3 08:42 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification 1l
4 08:48 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification 1V
5 08:54 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification V
6 09:00 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification VI
7 09:06 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification VII
8 09:12 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification VIII
9 09:18 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification | 1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats
10 09:24 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il
11 09:30 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification 1l
12 09:36 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification IV
13 09:42 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification V
14 09:48 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification VI
15 09:54 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification VII
16 10:00 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification | 1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
17 10:06 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il
18 10:12 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification 1l
19 10:18 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification 1V
20 10:24 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification V
21 10:30 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification VI
22 10:36 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat | 1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals
23 10:42 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il
24 10:48 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il
25 10:54 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat IV
26 11:00 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat V
27 11:06 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification | 1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats
28 11:12 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il
29 11:18 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification 1l
30 11:24 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification IV
31 11:30 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification V
32 11:36 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification VI
33 11:42 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification VII
34 11:48 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification | 1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
35 11:54 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il
36 12:00 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification 1l
37 12:06 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification IV
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38 12:12 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification V

39 12:18 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification VI

2017.07.25 Thuesday Afternoon
40 15:30 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat | 1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals
41 15:36 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

42 15:42 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

43 15:48 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

44 15:54 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat V

45 16:00 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat | 1/2 to Semi-Finals
46 16:06 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

47 16:12 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat IlI

48 16:18 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

49 16:24 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat | 1/2 to Semi-Finals
50 16:30 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

51 16:36 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat IlI

52 16:42 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

53 17:00 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat | 1/2 to Semi-Finals
54 17:06 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

55 17:12 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

56 17:18 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

57 17:24 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat | 1/2 to Semi-Finals
58 17:30 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

59 17:36 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

60 17:42 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

61 17:48 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat | 1/3 to Semi-Finals
62 17:54 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

63 18:00 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat IlI

64 18:06 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

65 18:30 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat | 1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals
66 18:36 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

67 18:42 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

68 18:48 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

69 18:54 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat V
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2017.07.26

Wednesday

Morning

70 08:45
71 08:51
72 08:57
73 09:03
74 09:09
75 09:15
76 09:21
77 09:27
78 09:33
79 10:00
80 10:06
81 10:12
82 10:18
83 10:30
84 10:36
85 10:42
86 11:15
87 11:21
88 11:27

K1 Men 500m U15-U16
K1 Men 500m U15-U16
K1 Women 500m U15-U16
K1 Women 500m U15-U16
C1 Men 500m U15-U16
C1 Men 500m U15-U16
C1 Women 500m U15-U16

C1 Women 500m U15-U16
C1 Women 500m U15-U16
K2 Men 500m U15-U16
K2 Men 500m U15-U16
K2 Women 500m U15-U16
K2 Women 500m U15-U16
C2 Mix 500m U15-U16

C2 Mix 500m U15-U16
C2 Mix 500m U15-U16
K4 Mix 500m U15-U16

K4 Mix 500m U15-U16
K4 Mix 500m U15-U16

Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il

Semi-final |

Semi-final Il
Semi-final lll
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il

Semi-final |

Semi-final Il
Semi-final Il

Semi-final |

Semi-final Il

Semi-final Il

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT

to Final B

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT

to Final B

1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT

to Final B
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2017.07.26 Wednesday Afternoon

89 15:00 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Final B

90 15:06 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Final B

91 15:12  C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Final B

92 15:18  C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Final B

93 15:30 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Final A

94 15:36 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Final A

95 15:42  C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Final A

96 15:48  C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Final A
15:55 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Ceremony
16:03 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Ceremony
16:11 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Ceremony
16:19 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

97 16:30 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Final B

98 16:36 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Final B

99 16:46 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Final A

100 16:52 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Final A
17:06 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Ceremony
17:14 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

101  17:25  C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Final B

102 17:31 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Final B

103 17:40  C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Final A

104 17:46 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Final A
18:00 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Ceremony
18:08 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.27 Thursday Morning

105 09:00 Training Day
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2017.07.28

Friday

Morning

106 09:00
107  09:05
108 09:10
109 09:15
110 09:20
111 09:25
112 09:30
113 09:35
114 09:40
115 09:45
116 09:50
117 09:55
118  10:00
119  10:05
120 10:10
121 10:15
122 10:20
123 10:25
124 10:30
125 10:35
126 10:40
127 10:45
128 10:50
129 10:55
130 11:00
131 11:05
132 11:10
133 11:15
134  11:20
135 11:25
136 11:30
137 11:35
138  11:40
139  11:45
140 11:50
141 11:55
142 12:00
143 12:05

K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Women 200m U15-U16
C1 Women 200m U15-U16
C1 Women 200m U15-U16
C1 Women 200m U15-U16
C1 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16

Qualification |
Qualification 1l
Qualification Ill
Qualification IV
Qualification V
Qualification VI
Qualification VII
Qualification VIII
Qualification |
Qualification 1l
Qualification 11
Qualification 1V
Qualification V
Qualification VI
Qualification VII
Qualification |
Qualification Il
Qualification 11
Qualification 1V
Qualification V
Qualification VI
Heat |

Heat Il

Heat IlI

Heat IV

Heat V
Qualification |
Qualification 11
Qualification 1l
Qualification IV
Qualification V
Qualification VI
Qualification |
Qualification Il
Qualification 11
Qualification 1V
Qualification V

Qualification VI

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
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2017.07.28

Friday

Afternoon

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:25
17:30
17:35
17:40
17:45
17:50
17:55
18:30
18:35
18:40
18:45
18:50

K1 Men 200m U15-U16

K1 Men 200m U15-U16

K1 Men 200m U15-U16

K1 Men 200m U15-U16

K1 Men 200m U15-U16

K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
C2 Mix 200m U15-U16

C2 Mix 200m U15-U16

C2 Mix 200m U15-U16

C2 Mix 200m U15-U16

K4 Mix 200m U15-U16

K4 Mix 200m U15-U16

K4 Mix 200m U15-U16

K4 Mix 200m U15-U16

K4 Mix 200m U15-U16

Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat V
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat V

1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

1/2 to Semi-Finals

1/2 to Semi-Finals

1/2 to Semi-Finals

1/2 to Semi-Finals

1/3 to Semi-Finals

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals
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2017.07.29

Saturday

Morning

174 09:00
175 09:05
176 09:10
177 09:15
178 09:20
179  09:25
180 09:30
181 09:35
182  09:40
183  10:00
184 10:05
185 10:10
186 10:15
187 10:20
188 10:25
189 10:30
190 11:15
191 11:20
192 11:25

K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Men 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
K1 Women 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Men 200m U15-U16
C1 Women 200m U15-U16

C1 Women 200m U15-U16
C1 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Men 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
K2 Women 200m U15-U16
C2 Mix 200m U15-U16

C2 Mix 200m U15-U16
C2 Mix 200m U15-U16
K4 Mix 200m U15-U16

K4 Mix 200m U15-U16
K4 Mix 200m U15-U16

Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il

Semi-final |

Semi-final Il
Semi-final lll
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il

Semi-final |

Semi-final Il
Semi-final Il

Semi-final |

Semi-final Il

Semi-final Il

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT

to Final B

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT

to Final B

1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT

to Final B
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2017.07.29 Saturday Afternoon

193 15:00 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Final B
194 15:05 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Final B
195 15:10 C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Final B
196 15:15 C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Final B
197  15:30 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Final A
198 15:35 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Final A
199 15:40 C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Final A
200 15:45 C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Final A
15:50 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
15:58 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
16:06 C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
16:14 C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
201 16:30 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Final B
202 16:36 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Final B
203 16:46 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Final A
204 16:52 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Final A
17:06 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
17:14 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
205 17:25 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Final B
206 17:31 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Final B
207 17:40 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Final A
208 17:46 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Final A
18:00 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
18:08 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
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Race 1 2017.07.25 08:30 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification |
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
1 41 Hippelainen Jaakko Finland
2 14 Khutski Maksim Belarus
3 102 Halas Bartosz Poland
4 113 Barbulescu lulian Marius Romania
Race 2 2017.07.25 08:36 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 54 Nightingale Edward Great Britain

2 66 Papadopoulos Vatistas Greece

3 123 Fartek Miha Slovenia

4 57 Gochashvili Bachana Georgia

Race 3 2017.07.25 08:42 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification IlI
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 61 Florstedt Moritz Willi Germany

2 30 Jepsen Frederik Arve Denmark

3 129 Rudovic Vojin Serbia

4 86 Tomsons Nauris Latvia

Race 4 2017.07.25 08:48
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

K1 Men 500m U15-U16

Qualification IV

1 119
2 18
3 91
4 20

Byzov
Lenac
Veitas

Agathangelou

Nikita
Josip
Jonas

Orestis

Russia
Croatia
Lithuania

Cyprus

Race 5 2017.07.25 08:54
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

K1 Men 500m U15-U16

Qualification V

1 98
2 73
3 108
4

Dekker

Opavszky

Lopes Dos Santos
Verduyckt

Milan
Mark
Francisco José

Tom

Netherlands
Hungary
Portugal
Belgium
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Race 6 2017.07.25 09:00

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

K1 Men 500m U15-U16

Qualification VI

147 Vernyhora
26 Zahora
4 143 Sen

Oleksandr
Josef
Abbas Anil

Ukraine
Czech Republic
Turkey

Race 7 2017.07.25 09:06

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

K1 Men 500m U15-U16

Qualification VII

2 38 Mihhailov
136 Nemeth
4 6 Guliyev

Vladislav
Richard

Elmir

Estonia
Slovakia

Azerbaijan

Race 8 2017.07.25 09:12

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

K1 Men 500m U15-U16

Qualification VIII

2 48 Sauliere
75 Drey
4 34 Garcia Neira

Mathis
Shalev
Xoel

France
Israel

Spain

Race 9 2017.07.25 09:18

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification |

1 96 Jansen

2 50 Clark

3 83 Smiltniece
4 43 Geoffrin

Femke
Zoe
Katrina

Amelie

Netherlands
Great Britain
Latvia

France

Race 10 2017.07.25 09:24 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

1 111 Bodnariuc Angela Romania

2 144 Kushniruk llona Ukraine

3 140 Uzar Ozge Turkey

4 11 Shkred Iryna Belarus

Race 11 2017.07.25 09:30 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification llI
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

1 16 Karakas Inga Croatia

2 133 Seregiova Karolina Slovakia

3 116 Budarova Ekaterina Russia

4 28 Milthers Sara Corfixsen Denmark
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K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification IV

Race 12 2017.07.25 09:36
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

1 106 Dos Santos Costa
2 87 Blozyté

3 64 Kaminari

4 93 Grinco

Beatriz
Austéja Rutene
Eleftheria

Cristina

Portugal
Lithuania
Greece

Moldova

K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification V

Race 13 2017.07.25 09:42
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

1 122 Vodopivec

2 74 Alpert

3 125 Mihajlovic

4 59 Hardy

Neja
Goni
Olivera

Svenja Larissa

Slovenia
Israel
Serbia

Germany

Race 14 2017.07.25 09:48 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification VI
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats
2 40 Nieminen Emma Finland
32 Torres Martinez Raquel Spain
4 36 Remme Alina Estonia
Race 15 2017.07.25 09:54 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification VII
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats
2 70 Szellak Szabina Hungary
3 78 Zironi Lucrezia Italy
4 100 Karolczuk Karolina Poland
Race 16 2017.07.25 10:00 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification |
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
1 56 Gabedava Gia Georgia
2 90 Pazéra Dominykas Lithuania
3 109 Moreira Soares César Alexandre Portugal
4 71 Horvath Benedek Hungary
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Race 17 2017.07.25 10:06 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
1 46 Becasseau Cesar France
2 95 Suhovei Andrei Moldova
3 15 Shakhnitski Uladzislau Belarus
4 146 Kirpik Lev Ukraine
Race 18 2017.07.25 10:12 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification IlI
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
1 127 Milosevic Dusan Serbia
2 141 Akgll Ismail Turkey
3 25 Minarik Jiri Czech Republic
4 33 Fontan Senorans Manuel Spain
Race 19 2017.07.25 10:18 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification IV
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
2 53 Lambert Thomas Great Britain
85 Sevcovs Aleksejs Latvia
4 114 Batagui Mihai Razvan Romania
Race 20 2017.07.25 10:24 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification V
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
2 63 Schroder Timo Germany
137 Strycek Eduard Slovakia
4 121 Zhukov Matvei Russia
Race 21 2017.07.25 10:30 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification VI
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
2 17 Kolundzic Rafael Croatia
81 Quattroccolo Leonardo Italy
4 104 Szlachta Maciej Poland
Race 22 2017.07.25 10:36 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat |

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

1 145 Putnina
2 49 Aitchison
3 126 Tijana

4 60 Miller

Yuliana
Alix
Arsic

Maya

Ukraine
Great Britain
Serbia

Germany
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Race 23 2017.07.25
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

10:42

C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

1 7
2 139
3 88
4 118

Benvegnu'
Taylak
Cerepokaité

Vazhinskaia

Claudia Fabiola
Tugce
Gabrielé

Anastasiia

Italy
Turkey
Lithuania

Russia

Race 24 2017.07.25
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

10:48

C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

101
68
4 22

Mendelska
Molnar

Rahova

Patrycja
Csenge

Denisa

Poland
Hungary
Czech Republic

Race 25 2017.07.25

10:54

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

2 12 Zhuk
3 31
4 134 Valova

Gonzalez Carvalho

Anastasiya
Carolina

Lucia

Belarus
Spain

Slovakia

Race 26 2017.07.25 11:00
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat V

2 94 Plamadeala Ana Moldova
105 Da Silva Peixoto Sofia Portugal
4 45 Ruiz Laura France
Race 27 2017.07.25 11:06 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification |
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats
1 72 Keresztes Krist6f Domonkos Hungary
73 Opavszky Mark Hungary
2 4 Ritschel Matthias Austria
Novak Ben Austria
3 52 Greaves Alexander Great Britain
54 Nightingale Edward Great Britain
4 66 Papadopoulos Vatistas Greece
67 Tsoupakis Christos Greece
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Race 28 2017.07.25 11:12 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats
1 130 Mayer Kilian Switzerland
131 Pfalzgraf Flurin Switzerland
2 29 Iversen Jacob Fogh Denmark
30 Jepsen Frederik Arve Denmark
3 5 Bayramov Ulvi Azerbaijan
6 Guliyev Elmir Azerbaijan
4 108 Lopes Dos Santos Francisco José Portugal
110 Silva Bebiano lago Portugal
Race 29 2017.07.25 11:18 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Qualification III
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats
1 14 Khutski Maksim Belarus
13 Kazlouski llya Belarus
2 142 Keceli Muhammet Emin Turkey
143 Sen Abbas Anil Turkey
3 47 Pouillaude Nicolas France
48 Sauliere Mathis France
4 41 Hippelainen Jaakko Finland
42 Makinen Matti Finland

Race 30 2017.07.25 11:24
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

K2 Men 500m U15-U16

Qualification IV

1 84
86
2 18
19
3 113
115
4 135
136

Ceipe
Tomsons
Lenac
Luci¢
Barbulescu
Nicolaescu
Hvojnik
Nemeth

Edvards
Nauris

Josip

Samuel

lulian Marius
lonut Georgian
Martin

Richard

Latvia
Latvia
Croatia
Croatia
Romania
Romania
Slovakia

Slovakia
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Race 31

2017.07.25

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

11:30 K2 Men 500m U15-U16

Qualification V

2 55
57

3 8
9

4 119
120

Chkhutiashvili

Gochashvili
Vangeel
Verduyckt
Byzov

Morgunov

Jumber
Bachana
Jules
Tom
Nikita

Dmitrii

Georgia
Georgia
Belgium
Belgium
Russia

Russia

Race 32 2017.07.25
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

11:36 K2 Men 500m U15-U16

Qualification VI

2 79
80
3 61
62
4 91
92

Ghelardini
Moceo
Florstedt
Kurth
Veitas

Zumbys

Luca
Alberto
Moritz Willi
Elias Miguel
Jonas

Armandas

Italy
Italy
Germany
Germany
Lithuania

Lithuania

Race 33 2017.07.25
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

11:42 K2 Men 500m U15-U16

Qualification VII

2 128
129

3 37
38

4 102
103

Novakovic
Rudovic
Faber
Mihhailov
Halas

Szafraniec

Dimitrije
Vojin
Aron
Vladislav
Bartosz

Stanislaw

Serbia
Serbia
Estonia
Estonia
Poland
Poland

Race 34 2017.07.25
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

11:48 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification |

1 43
44
2 124
125
3 35
36
4 50
51

Geoffrin
Le Foulon
Bajuk
Mihajlovic
Novak
Remme
Clark

Dale

Amelie
Salya
Anastazija
Olivera
Polina Maria
Alina

Zoe

Enya

France
France
Serbia
Serbia
Estonia
Estonia
Great Britain

Great Britain
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Race 35 2017.07.25

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

11:54 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification I

1 1
2
2 59
58
3 96
97
4 64
65

Hepp
Maurer
Hardy
Bulow
Jansen
Siffels
Kaminari
Ntre

Cornelia

Elsa

Svenja Larissa
Vanessa Yvonne
Femke

Wies

Eleftheria
Spyridoula

Austria
Austria
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands
Greece

Greece

Race 36 2017.07.25

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

12:00 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification Il

1 1M
112
2 132
133
3 21
23
4 82
83

Bodnariuc
Manofu Vucea
Jakubisova
Seregiova
Hazova
Zarubova

Osa

Smiltniece

Angela

Georgiana Marinela
Romana

Karolina

Adela

Katerina

Margarita

Katrina

Romania
Romania
Slovakia
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Latvia

Latvia

Race 37 2017.07.25

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

12:06 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification IV

1 27
28
2 138
140
3 76
78
4 116
117

Ljungholm
Milthers
Guleken
Uzar
Bellan
Zironi
Budarova

Rasskazenkova

Laura Pedersen
Sara Corfixsen
Doga

Ozge

Irene

Lucrezia
Ekaterina

Irina

Denmark
Denmark
Turkey
Turkey
Italy

Italy
Russia

Russia
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Race 38 2017.07.25 12:12 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification V

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

2 11 Shkred Iryna Belarus
10 Pashchanka Hanna Belarus

3 99 Gorska Julia Poland
100 Karolczuk Karolina Poland

4 106 Dos Santos Costa Beatriz Portugal
107 Pereira Caridade Ana Sofia Portugal

Race 39 2017.07.25 12:18 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Qualification VI

1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

2 39 Luoma Hilppa Finland
40 Nieminen Emma Finland

3 69 Rendessy Eszter Hungary
70 Szellak Szabina Hungary

4 87 Blozyté Austéja Rutene Lithuania
89 Mazeikaite Gabriele Lithuania

Race 40 2017.07.25 15:30 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat |

1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

Race 41 2017.07.25 15:36 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat I

1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

Race 42 2017.07.25 15:42 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat lll

1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

Race 43 2017.07.25 15:48 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

Race 44 2017.07.25 15:54 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 HeatV

1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

Race 45 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

16:00

K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat |
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Race 46 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

16:06

K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il

Race 47 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

16:12

K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat lll

Race 48 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

16:18

K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

Race 49 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

16:24

C1 Men 500m U15-U16

Heat |

Race 50 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

16:30

C1 Men 500m U15-U16

Heat Il

Race 51 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

16:36

C1 Men 500m U15-U16

Heat Il

Race 52 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

16:42

C1 Men 500m U15-U16

Heat IV

Race 53 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:00

K2 Men 500m U15-U16

Heat |

Race 54 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:06

K2 Men 500m U15-U16

Heat Il

Race 55 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:12

K2 Men 500m U15-U16

Heat Il

Race 56 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:18

K2 Men 500m U15-U16

Heat IV

Race 57 2017.07.25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:24

K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat |

Page: 10/35

Printed: 2017.07.20 21:36




Race 58 2017.07.25 17:30 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il
1/2 to Semi-Finals

Race 59 2017.07.25 17:36 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat Il
1/2 to Semi-Finals

Race 60 2017.07.25 17:42 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Heat IV
1/2 to Semi-Finals

Race 61 2017.07.25 17:48 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat
1/3 to Semi-Finals

1 121 Zhukov Matvei Russia
118 Vazhinskaia Anastasiia Russia
2 5 Bayramov Ulvi Azerbaijan
6 Guliyev Elmir Azerbaijan
3 68 Molnar Csenge Hungary
71 Horvath Benedek Hungary
4 53 Lambert Thomas Great Britain
49 Aitchison Alix Great Britain

Race 62 2017.07.25 17:54 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heatll
1/3 to Semi-Finals

1 22 Rahova Denisa Czech Republic
25 Minarik Jiri Czech Republic
2 137 Strycek Eduard Slovakia
134 Valova Lucia Slovakia
3 146 Kirpik Lev Ukraine
145 Putnina Yuliana Ukraine
4 104 Szlachta Maciej Poland
101 Mendelska Patrycja Poland

Page: 11/35 Printed: 2017.07.20 21:36




Race 63 2017.07.25 18:00 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat Il
1/3 to Semi-Finals
1 127 Milosevic Dusan Serbia
126 Tijana Arsic Serbia
2 33 Fontan Senorans Manuel Spain
31 Gonzalez Carvalho Carolina Spain
3 90 Pazéra Dominykas Lithuania
88 Cerepokaité Gabrielé Lithuania
4 109 Moreira Soares César Alexandre Portugal
105 Da Silva Peixoto Sofia Portugal
Race 64 2017.07.25 18:06 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat IV
1/3 to Semi-Finals
2 12 Zhuk Anastasiya Belarus
15 Shakhnitski Uladzislau Belarus
3 46 Becasseau Cesar France
45 Ruiz Laura France
4 81 Quattroccolo Leonardo Italy
77 Benvegnu' Claudia Fabiola Italy
Race 65 2017.07.25 18:30 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat |

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

1 21
23
24
26
2 128
129
124
125
3 119
120
116
117
4 113
115
1M1
112

Hazova
Zarubova
Kucera
Zahora
Novakovic
Rudovic
Bajuk
Mihajlovic
Byzov
Morgunov
Budarova
Rasskazenkova
Barbulescu
Nicolaescu
Bodnariuc

Manofu Vucea

Adela
Katerina
Jakub

Josef
Dimitrije
Vojin
Anastazija
Olivera
Nikita

Dmitrii
Ekaterina
Irina

lulian Marius
lonut Georgian
Angela

Georgiana Marinela

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Romania
Romania
Romania

Romania
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Race 66 2017.07.25 18:36 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat Il
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals
1 29 Iversen Jacob Fogh Denmark
30 Jepsen Frederik Arve Denmark
27 Ljungholm Laura Pedersen Denmark
28 Milthers Sara Corfixsen Denmark
2 108 Lopes Dos Santos Francisco José Portugal
110 Silva Bebiano lago Portugal
106 Dos Santos Costa Beatriz Portugal
107 Pereira Caridade Ana Sofia Portugal
3 52 Greaves Alexander Great Britain
54 Nightingale Edward Great Britain
50 Clark Zoe Great Britain
51 Dale Enya Great Britain
4 84 Ceipe Edvards Latvia
86 Tomsons Nauris Latvia
82 Osa Margarita Latvia
83 Smiltniece Katrina Latvia
Race 67 2017.07.25 18:42 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat llI
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals
1 41 Hippelainen Jaakko Finland
42 Makinen Matti Finland
39 Luoma Hilppa Finland
40 Nieminen Emma Finland
2 37 Faber Aron Estonia
38 Mihhailov Vladislav Estonia
35 Novak Polina Maria Estonia
36 Remme Alina Estonia
3 58 Bulow Vanessa Yvonne Germany
59 Hardy Svenja Larissa Germany
61 Florstedt Moritz Willi Germany
62 Kurth Elias Miguel Germany
4 135 Hvojnik Martin Slovakia
136 Nemeth Richard Slovakia
132 Jakubisova Romana Slovakia
133 Seregiova Karolina Slovakia
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Race 68 2017.07.25 18:48
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat IV

1 72
73
69
70
2 10
1
13
14
3 79
80
76
78
4 66
67
64
65

Keresztes
Opavszky
Rendessy
Szellak
Pashchanka
Shkred
Kazlouski
Khutski
Ghelardini
Moceo
Bellan

Zironi
Papadopoulos
Tsoupakis
Kaminari
Ntre

Krist6f Domonkos
Mark
Eszter
Szabina
Hanna
Iryna

llya
Maksim
Luca
Alberto
Irene
Lucrezia
Vatistas
Christos
Eleftheria
Spyridoula

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Belarus
Belarus
Belarus
Belarus
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Greece
Greece
Greece

Greece

Race 69 2017.07.25 18:54
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Heat V

1 47
48
43
44
2 91
92
87
89

4 102
103
99
100

Pouillaude
Sauliere
Geoffrin
Le Foulon
Veitas
Zumbys
Blozyté
Mazeikaite
Hepp
Maurer
Novak
Ritschel
Halas
Szafraniec
Gorska

Karolczuk

Nicolas
Mathis
Amelie
Salya
Jonas
Armandas
Austéja Rutene
Gabriele
Cornelia
Elsa

Ben
Matthias
Bartosz
Stanislaw
Julia

Karolina

France
France
France
France
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
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Race 70 2017.07.26 08:45 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 71 2017.07.26 08:51 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 72 2017.07.26 08:57 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 73 2017.07.26 09:03 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 74 2017.07.26 09:09 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 75 2017.07.26 09:15 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 76 2017.07.26 09:21 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 77 2017.07.26 09:27 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 78 2017.07.26 09:33 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Semi-final Ill
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 79 2017.07.26 10:00 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 80 2017.07.26 10:06 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 81 2017.07.26 10:12 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B
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Race 82 2017.07.26 10:18 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Semi-final Il

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 83 2017.07.26 10:30 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Semi-final |

Race 84 2017.07.26 10:36 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Semi-final Il

Race 85 2017.07.26 10:42 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Semi-final Il

Race 86 2017.07.26 11:15 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Semi-final |

Race 87 2017.07.26 11:21 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Semi-final Il

Race 88 2017.07.26 11:27 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Semi-final Ill

Race 89 2017.07.26 15:00 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 FinalB

Race 90 2017.07.26 15:06 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Final B

Race 91 2017.07.26 15:12 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Final B

Race 92 2017.07.26 15:18 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Final B

Race 93 2017.07.26 15:30 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Final A
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Race 94 2017.07.26 15:36 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Final A

Race 95 2017.07.26 15:42 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Final A

Race 96 2017.07.26 15:48 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Final A

2017.07.26 15:55 K1 Men 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.26 16:03 K1 Women 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.26 16:11 C1 Men 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.26 16:19 C1 Women 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

Race 97 2017.07.26 16:30 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Final B

Race 98 2017.07.26 16:36 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Final B

Race 99 2017.07.26 16:46 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 FinalA

Race 100 2017.07.26 16:52 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Final A

2017.07.26 17:06 K2 Men 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.26 17:14 K2 Women 500m U15-U16 Ceremony
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Race 101 2017.07.26 17:25 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Final B

Race 102 2017.07.26 17:31 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Final B

Race 103 2017.07.26 17:40 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Final A

Race 104 2017.07.26 17:46 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Final A

2017.07.26 18:00 C2 Mix 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.26 18:08 K4 Mix 500m U15-U16 Ceremony

Race 105 2017.07.27 09:00 Training Day

Race 106 2017.07.28 09:00 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification |
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 98 Dekker Milan Netherlands
2 55 Chkhutiashvili Jumber Georgia

3 128 Novakovic Dimitrije Serbia

4 92 Zumbys Armandas Lithuania

Race 107 2017.07.28 09:05 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 143 Sen Abbas Anil Turkey

2 8 Vangeel Jules Belgium
3 62 Kurth Elias Miguel Germany
4 110 Silva Bebiano lago Portugal
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Race 108 2017.07.28 09:10 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 41 Hippelainen Jaakko Finland
2 52 Greaves Alexander Great Britain
3 147 Vernyhora Oleksandr Ukraine
4 37 Faber Aron Estonia

Race 109 2017.07.28 09:15 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification IV
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 24 Kucera Jakub Czech Republic
2 130 Mayer Kilian Switzerland

3 103 Szafraniec Stanislaw Poland

4 75 Drey Shalev Israel

Race 110 2017.07.28 09:20 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification V
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 72 Keresztes Kristof Domonkos Hungary

2 6 Guliyev Elmir Azerbaijan
3 18 Lenac Josip Croatia

4 123 Fartek Miha Slovenia

Race 111 2017.07.28 09:25 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification VI
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 20 Agathangelou Orestis Cyprus

2 34 Garcia Neira Xoel Spain

3 67 Tsoupakis Christos Greece
4 115 Nicolaescu lonut Georgian Romania

Race 112 2017.07.28 09:30 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification VII
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

2 84 Ceipe Edvards Latvia
3 29 Iversen Jacob Fogh Denmark
4 13 Kazlouski llya Belarus
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Race 113 2017.07.28 09:35 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification VIII
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

2 135 Hvojnik Martin Slovakia

3 119 Byzov Nikita Russia

4 47 Pouillaude Nicolas France

Race 114 2017.07.28 09:40 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification |
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

1 122 Vodopivec Neja Slovenia

2 124 Bajuk Anastazija Serbia

3 35 Novak Polina Maria Estonia

4 27 Ljungholm Laura Pedersen Denmark

Race 115 2017.07.28 09:45 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

1 32 Torres Martinez Raquel Spain

2 107 Pereira Caridade Ana Sofia Portugal

3 116 Budarova Ekaterina Russia

4 64 Kaminari Eleftheria Greece

Race 116 2017.07.28 09:50 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification IlI
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

1 44 Le Foulon Salya France

2 69 Rendessy Eszter Hungary

3 82 Osa Margarita Latvia

4 140 Uzar Ozge Turkey

Race 117 2017.07.28 09:55 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification IV
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

1 16 Karakas Inga Croatia

2 93 Grinco Cristina Moldova

3 112 Manofu Vucea Georgiana Marinela Romania

4 99 Gorska Julia Poland
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Race 118 2017.07.28 10:00 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification V
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats
1 40 Nieminen Emma Finland
2 89 Mazeikaite Gabriele Lithuania
3 7 Agwazie Angel Erumulor Christ Belgium
4 132 Jakubisova Romana Slovakia
Race 119 2017.07.28 10:05 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification VI
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats

97 Siffels Wies Netherlands

144 Kushniruk llona Ukraine
4 58 Bulow Vanessa Yvonne Germany
Race 120 2017.07.28 10:10 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification VII
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Heats
2 74 Alpert Goni Israel
3 76 Bellan Irene Italy
4 51 Dale Enya Great Britain
Race 121 2017.07.28 10:15 C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification |
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
1 137 Strycek Eduard Slovakia
2 25 Minarik Jiri Czech Republic
3 146 Kirpik Lev Ukraine
4 90 Pazéra Dominykas Lithuania
Race 122 2017.07.28 10:20 C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
1 121 Zhukov Matvei Russia
2 63 Schréder Timo Germany
3 81 Quattroccolo Leonardo Italy
4 15 Shakhnitski Uladzislau Belarus
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Race 123 2017.07.28 10:25 C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
1 141 Akgl Ismail Turkey
2 17 Kolundzic Rafael Croatia
3 104 Szlachta Maciej Poland
4 114 Batagui Mihai Razvan Romania
Race 124 2017.07.28 10:30 C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification IV
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
95 Suhovei Andrei Moldova
56 Gabedava Gia Georgia
4 85 Sevcovs Aleksejs Latvia
Race 125 2017.07.28 10:35 C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification V
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
2 46 Becasseau Cesar France
3 33 Fontan Senorans Manuel Spain
4 127 Milosevic Dusan Serbia

Race 126 2017.07.28
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

10:40

C1 Men 200m U15-U16

Qualification VI

2 53 Lambert Thomas Great Britain
71 Horvath Benedek Hungary

4 109 Moreira Soares César Alexandre Portugal

Race 127 2017.07.28 10:45 C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat |

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

1 101 Mendelska Patrycja Poland

2 145 Putnina Yuliana Ukraine

3 126 Tijana Arsic Serbia

4 118 Vazhinskaia Anastasiia Russia

C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat

Race 128 2017.07.28 10:50
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

1 60 Miller

2 88 Cerepokaité

3 49 Aitchison

4 77 Benvegnu'

Maya
Gabrielé
Alix

Claudia Fabiola

Germany
Lithuania
Great Britain

Italy
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129 2017.07.28

10:55

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat Il

Race
12
31
4 134

Zhuk

Gonzalez Carvalho

Valova

Anastasiya
Carolina

Lucia

Belarus
Spain
Slovakia

Race 130 2017.07.28 11:00 C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat IV
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals
2 94 Plamadeala Ana Moldova
22 Rahova Denisa Czech Republic
4 105 Da Silva Peixoto Sofia Portugal
Race 131 2017.07.28 11:05 C1 Women 200m U15-U16 HeatV
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals
2 139 Taylak Tugce Turkey
45 Ruiz Laura France
4 68 Molnar Csenge Hungary
Race 132 2017.07.28 11:10 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification |
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
1 91 Veitas Jonas Lithuania
92 Zumbys Armandas Lithuania
2 47 Pouillaude Nicolas France
48 Sauliere Mathis France
3 66 Papadopoulos Vatistas Greece
67 Tsoupakis Christos Greece
4 84 Ceipe Edvards Latvia
86 Tomsons Nauris Latvia
Race 133 2017.07.28 11:15 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats
1 102 Halas Bartosz Poland
103 Szafraniec Stanislaw Poland
2 Vangeel Jules Belgium
Verduyckt Tom Belgium
3 Bayramov Ulvi Azerbaijan
Guliyev Elmir Azerbaijan
4 37 Faber Aron Estonia
38 Mihhailov Vladislav Estonia
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Race 134 2017.07.28 11:20 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 52 Greaves Alexander Great Britain
54 Nightingale Edward Great Britain
2 119 Byzov Nikita Russia
120 Morgunov Dmitrii Russia
3 29 Iversen Jacob Fogh Denmark
30 Jepsen Frederik Arve Denmark
4 41 Hippelainen Jaakko Finland
42 Makinen Matti Finland

Race 135 2017.07.28 11:25 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification IV
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 135 Hvojnik Martin Slovakia
136 Nemeth Richard Slovakia
2 79 Ghelardini Luca Italy
80 Moceo Alberto Italy
3 72 Keresztes Krist6f Domonkos Hungary
73 Opavszky Mark Hungary
4 142 Keceli Muhammet Emin Turkey
143 Sen Abbas Anil Turkey

Race 136 2017.07.28 11:30 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification V
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 61 Florstedt Moritz Willi Germany
62 Kurth Elias Miguel Germany
2 108 Lopes Dos Santos Francisco José Portugal
110 Silva Bebiano lago Portugal
3 128 Novakovic Dimitrije Serbia
129 Rudovic Vojin Serbia
4 3 Novak Ben Austria
4 Ritschel Matthias Austria
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Race 137 2017.07.28 11:35
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Qualification VI

2 13
14
3 55
57
4 130
131

Kazlouski
Khutski
Chkhutiashvili
Gochashvili
Mayer
Pfalzgraf

llya
Maksim
Jumber
Bachana
Kilian

Flurin

Belarus
Belarus
Georgia
Georgia
Switzerland

Switzerland

Race 138 2017.07.28 11:40
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification |

1 106
107
2 138
140
3 82
83
4 99
100

Dos Santos Costa
Pereira Caridade
Guleken

Uzar

Osa

Smiltniece
Gorska

Karolczuk

Beatriz
Ana Sofia
Doga
Ozge
Margarita
Katrina
Julia

Karolina

Portugal
Portugal
Turkey
Turkey
Latvia
Latvia
Poland
Poland

Race 139 2017.07.28 11:45
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification Il

1 96
97
2 59
58
3 43
44
4 64
65

Jansen
Siffels
Hardy
Bulow
Geoffrin
Le Foulon
Kaminari
Ntre

Femke

Wies

Svenja Larissa
Vanessa Yvonne
Amelie

Salya

Eleftheria
Spyridoula

Netherlands
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
France
France
Greece

Greece
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Race 140 2017.07.28 11:50 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification Il
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

1 11 Shkred Iryna Belarus
10 Pashchanka Hanna Belarus
2 1 Hepp Cornelia Austria
2 Maurer Elsa Austria
3 132 Jakubisova Romana Slovakia
133 Seregiova Karolina Slovakia
4 76 Bellan Irene Italy
78 Zironi Lucrezia Italy

Race 141 2017.07.28 11:55 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification IV
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

2 69 Rendessy Eszter Hungary
70 Szellak Szabina Hungary

3 39 Luoma Hilppa Finland
40 Nieminen Emma Finland

4 116 Budarova Ekaterina Russia
117 Rasskazenkova Irina Russia

Race 142 2017.07.28 12:00 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification V
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

2 124 Bajuk Anastazija Serbia
125 Mihajlovic Olivera Serbia

3 87 Blozyté Austéja Rutene Lithuania
89 Mazeikaite Gabriele Lithuania

4 35 Novak Polina Maria Estonia
36 Remme Alina Estonia

Race 143 2017.07.28 12:05 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Qualification VI
1/2 + 4x3rd BT to Heats

2 27 Ljungholm Laura Pedersen Denmark
28 Milthers Sara Corfixsen Denmark

3 50 Clark Zoe Great Britain
51 Dale Enya Great Britain

4 21 Hazova Adela Czech Republic
23 Zarubova Katerina Czech Republic
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Race 144 2017.07.28 15:30
1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat |

Race 145 2017.07.28 15:35
1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat Il

Race 146 2017.07.28 15:40
1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat Il

Race 147 2017.07.28 15:45
1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat IV

Race 148 2017.07.28 15:50
1st + 3x2nd BT to Semi-Finals

K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat V

Race 149 2017.07.28 15:55
1/2 to Semi-Finals

K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat |

Race 150 2017.07.28 16:00
1/2 to Semi-Finals

K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat Il

Race 151 2017.07.28 16:05
1/2 to Semi-Finals

K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat llI

Race 152 2017.07.28 16:10
1/2 to Semi-Finals

K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat IV

Race 153 2017.07.28 16:15
1/2 to Semi-Finals

C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat |

Race 154 2017.07.28 16:20
1/2 to Semi-Finals

C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat Il

Race 155 2017.07.28 16:25
1/2 to Semi-Finals

C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat llI
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Race 156 2017.07.28
1/2 to Semi-Finals

16:30

C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat IV

Race 157 2017.07.28
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:00

K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat |

Race 158 2017.07.28
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:05

K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat Il

Race 159 2017.07.28
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:10

K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat Il

Race 160 2017.07.28
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:15

K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Heat IV

Race 161 2017.07.28
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:20

K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat |

Race 162 2017.07.28
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:25

K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat Il

Race 163 2017.07.28
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:30

K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat llI

Race 164 2017.07.28
1/2 to Semi-Finals

17:35

K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Heat IV

Race 165 2017.07.28
1/3 to Semi-Finals

17:40

C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Heat |

1 12 Zhuk
15 Shakhnitski
2 145 Putnina
146 Kirpik
3 77 Benvegnu'
81 Quattroccolo
4 45 Ruiz
46 Becasseau

Anastasiya Belarus
Uladzislau Belarus
Yuliana Ukraine
Lev Ukraine
Claudia Fabiola Italy
Leonardo Italy
Laura France
Cesar France
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Race 166 2017.07.28 17:45 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Heat I

1/3 to Semi-Finals

1 31 Gonzalez Carvalho Carolina Spain
33 Fontan Senorans Manuel Spain

2 101 Mendelska Patrycja Poland
104 Szlachta Maciej Poland

3 105 Da Silva Peixoto Sofia Portugal
109 Moreira Soares César Alexandre Portugal

4 5 Bayramov Ulvi Azerbaijan
6 Guliyev Elmir Azerbaijan

Race 167 2017.07.28 17:50 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Heat llI

1/3 to Semi-Finals

1 49 Aitchison Alix Great Britain
53 Lambert Thomas Great Britain
2 126 Tijana Arsic Serbia
127 Milosevic Dusan Serbia
3 134 Valova Lucia Slovakia
137 Strycek Eduard Slovakia
4 118 Vazhinskaia Anastasiia Russia
121 Zhukov Matvei Russia
Race 168 2017.07.28 17:55 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Heat IV
1/3 to Semi-Finals
1 71 Horvath Benedek Hungary
68 Molnar Csenge Hungary
2 88 Cerepokaité Gabrielé Lithuania
90 Pazéra Dominykas Lithuania
3 60 Miller Maya Germany
63 Schroder Timo Germany
4 22 Rahova Denisa Czech Republic
25 Minarik Jiri Czech Republic
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Race 169 2017.07.28 18:30 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Heat|
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals
1 64 Kaminari Eleftheria Greece
65 Ntre Spyridoula Greece
66 Papadopoulos Vatistas Greece
67 Tsoupakis Christos Greece
2 35 Novak Polina Maria Estonia
36 Remme Alina Estonia
37 Faber Aron Estonia
38 Mihhailov Vladislav Estonia
3 39 Luoma Hilppa Finland
40 Nieminen Emma Finland
41 Hippelainen Jaakko Finland
42 Makinen Matti Finland
4 116 Budarova Ekaterina Russia
117 Rasskazenkova Irina Russia
119 Byzov Nikita Russia
120 Morgunov Dmitrii Russia
Race 170 2017.07.28 18:35 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Heat Il
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals
1 1 Hepp Cornelia Austria
2 Maurer Elsa Austria
3 Novak Ben Austria
4 Ritschel Matthias Austria
2 21 Hazova Adela Czech Republic
23 Zarubova Katerina Czech Republic
24 Kucera Jakub Czech Republic
26 Zahora Josef Czech Republic
3 124 Bajuk Anastazija Serbia
125 Mihajlovic Olivera Serbia
128 Novakovic Dimitrije Serbia
129 Rudovic Vojin Serbia
4 69 Rendessy Eszter Hungary
70 Szelldk Szabina Hungary
72 Keresztes Krist6f Domonkos Hungary
73 Opavszky Mark Hungary
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Race 171 2017.07.28 18:40 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Heat Il

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

1 82 Osa Margarita Latvia
83 Smiltniece Katrina Latvia
84 Ceipe Edvards Latvia
86 Tomsons Nauris Latvia

2 106 Dos Santos Costa Beatriz Portugal
107 Pereira Caridade Ana Sofia Portugal
108 Lopes Dos Santos Francisco José Portugal
110 Silva Bebiano lago Portugal

3 99 Gorska Julia Poland
100 Karolczuk Karolina Poland
102 Halas Bartosz Poland
103 Szafraniec Stanislaw Poland

4 10 Pashchanka Hanna Belarus
11 Shkred Iryna Belarus
13 Kazlouski llya Belarus
14 Khutski Maksim Belarus

Race 172 2017.07.28 18:45 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Heat IV

1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

1 27 Ljungholm Laura Pedersen Denmark
28 Milthers Sara Corfixsen Denmark
29 Iversen Jacob Fogh Denmark
30 Jepsen Frederik Arve Denmark

2 87 Blozyté Austéja Rutene Lithuania
89 Mazeikaite Gabriele Lithuania
91 Veitas Jonas Lithuania
92 Zumbys Armandas Lithuania

3 58 Bulow Vanessa Yvonne Germany
59 Hardy Svenja Larissa Germany
61 Florstedt Moritz Willi Germany
62 Kurth Elias Miguel Germany

4 111 Bodnariuc Angela Romania
112 Manofu Vucea Georgiana Marinela Romania
113 Barbulescu lulian Marius Romania
115 Nicolaescu lonut Georgian Romania
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Race 173 2017.07.28
1/2 + 2x3rd BT to Semi-Finals

18:50 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16

Heat V

1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

1 50 Clark Zoe Great Britain
51 Dale Enya Great Britain
52 Greaves Alexander Great Britain
54 Nightingale Edward Great Britain
2 132 Jakubisova Romana Slovakia
133 Seregiova Karolina Slovakia
135 Hvojnik Martin Slovakia
136 Nemeth Richard Slovakia
3 76 Bellan Irene Italy
78 Zironi Lucrezia Italy
79 Ghelardini Luca Italy
80 Moceo Alberto Italy
4 43 Geoffrin Amelie France
44 Le Foulon Salya France
47 Pouillaude Nicolas France
48 Sauliere Mathis France
Race 174 2017.07.29 09:00 K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Semi-final |

Race 175 2017.07.29 09:05
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Semi-final Il

Race 176 2017.07.29 09:10
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Semi-final |

Race 177 2017.07.29 09:15
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

K1 Women 200m U15-U16  Semi-final Il

Race 178 2017.07.29 09:20
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Semi-final |

Race 179 2017.07.29 09:25
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

C1 Men 200m U15-U16  Semi-final Il
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Race 180 2017.07.29 09:30 C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 181 2017.07.29 09:35 C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 182 2017.07.29 09:40 C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Semi-final lll
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 183 2017.07.29 10:00 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 184 2017.07.29 10:05 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 185 2017.07.29 10:10 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 186 2017.07.29 10:15 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1/2 to Final A; 3/4 to Final B

Race 187 2017.07.29 10:20 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 188 2017.07.29 10:25 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 189 2017.07.29 10:30 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Semi-final llI
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 190 2017.07.29 11:15 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Semi-final |
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 191 2017.07.29 11:20 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Semi-final Il
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B
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Race 192

2017.07.29

11:25 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Semi-final Ill
1st + BT to Final A, 2x2nd + 2x3rd BT to Final B

Race 193

2017.07.29

15:00

K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Final B

Race 194

2017.07.29

15:05

K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Final B

Race 195

2017.07.29

15:10

C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Final B

Race 196

2017.07.29

15:15

C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Final B

Race 197

2017.07.29

15:30

K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Final A

Race 198

2017.07.29

15:35

K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Final A

Race 199

2017.07.29

15:40

C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Final A

Race 200

2017.07.29

15:45

C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Final A

2017.07.29

15:50

K1 Men 200m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.29

15:58

K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.29

16:06

C1 Men 200m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.29

16:14

C1 Women 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
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Race

201

2017.07.29

16:30

K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Final B

Race

202

2017.07.29

16:36

K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Final B

Race

203

2017.07.29

16:46

K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Final A

Race

204

2017.07.29

16:52

K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Final A

2017.07.29

17:.06 K2 Men 200m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.29

17:14 K2 Women 200m U15-U16 Ceremony

Race

205

2017.07.29

17:25

C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Final B

Race

206

2017.07.29

17:31

K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Final B

Race

207

2017.07.29

17:40

C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Final A

Race

208

2017.07.29

17:46

K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Final A

2017.07.29

18:00 C2 Mix 200m U15-U16 Ceremony

2017.07.29

18:08 K4 Mix 200m U15-U16 Ceremony
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